

Secondhand Article & Jewelry Dealer

License #2021-6**33** Issued: **September 8**, 2021 Expires: June 30, 2022

ISSUED TO: Bob's Coins & Collectibles, LLC Leticia Sobczak, Agent 3050 S. 92ND Street, West Allis, WI 53227

Rebecce m. Sull

Rebecca N. Grill, City Clerk

This license must be framed and posted in a conspicuous place in the area where the licensed or permitted activity occurs.

This license is subject to the laws of the State of Wisconsin, the Ordinances of the City of West Allis, and the enactment of a new law or ordinance. This license is subject to suspension or revocation for non-observance of the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of West Allis or of the Statutes of the State of Wisconsin. This license allows a Secondhand Article dealer to engage in the business of purchasing or selling secondhand articles as defined in the Revised Municipal Code Section 9.15; also allows Secondhand Jewelry dealer who engages in any business of any transaction consisting of purchasing, selling, receiving or exchanging secondhand jewelry.

From:	Gina Gresch
То:	letyandhaley@yahoo.com
Bcc:	Clerk - Shared
Subject:	2021-633 - Secondhand Article & Jewelry Dealer - Bob"s Coins & Collectibles.pdf
Date:	Wednesday, September 8, 2021 3:10:00 PM
Attachments:	2021-633 - Secondhand Article & Jewelry Dealer - Bob"s Coins & Collectibles.pdf

Greetings!

Please see your attached license document, print and display. Please let me know if there are any typos so I can fix and re-send. Thank you!

Gina Gresch, MMC/WCPC

Deputy City Clerk | City Clerk City of West Allis 7525 W. Greenfield Ave. | West Allis, WI 53214 Office: 414-302-8201 thatswhywestallis.com